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This document contains information on all variants being sold under the
brand. This encompasses product and carton size, packaging and availability
across geographies.
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Baby Care

BARU!  $Gfi'Care Wipes
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Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Blue
Unit/ Carton 144
CBM /Carton m3 0.04
Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.34 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 8.43 kgs
20FT In Carton 700
40FT In Carton 1525
40HC In Carton 1775
Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Beli

Gratis 1}
Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Ganti Popok Blue
Unit/ Carton 36
CBM /Carton m3 0.03
Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 4.48 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.62 kgs
20FT In Carton 933
40FT In Carton 2033
40HC In Carton 2367
Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Tissue Pembersih Bayi
BARU! Soft Care Wipes

Natural Fragrance

24 sweer %S/I%ﬂﬂ Non Alcohol

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Regular 24'S Blue
Unit/ Carton 36

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 4.48 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 5.62 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Regular Box 24'S Pink
36

0.03

2.99 kgs

5.62 kgs

933

2033

2367

Indonesia
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Baby Care

NON ALKOHOL

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Bottle Refill 60'S Blue
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.17kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.90 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Tissue Pembersih Bayi
Soft Care Wipes

Migy

<

')

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Bottle Refill 60'S Blue
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.17kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 6.90 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

10 sz

Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Sensitives Travel Pack 10'S

144
0.04
7.34 kgs
8.43 kgs
700
1525
1775

Indonesia

Tissue Pembersih Bayi
Soft Care Wipes
“"r @
with Chamomile & Aloe Vera
55 ]
Sensitive DN Fragrance
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Baby Care

N T {

Soft Care Wipes
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with Chamomile & Aloe Vera \d W
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24z Sensitive e
Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Sensitives Box Refill 24'S
Unit/ Carton 144
CBM /Carton m3 0.04
Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.34 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 8.43 kgs
20FT In Carton 700
40FT In Carton 1525
40HC In Carton 1775
Available in Indonesia

09 of 23



Baby Care

m N i
Tissue Pembersih Bayi
Soft Care Wipes
® (% BARU!
oo b@by 9325

[rm———
with Chamomile & Aloe Vera

50mazr Sensitive e e

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Sensitives 50'S
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.03 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.50 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Antisepitc Travel Pack 10'S
Unit/ Carton 144

CBM /Carton m3 0.04

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 8.14 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.53 kgs

20FT In Carton 700

40FT In Carton 1525

40HC In Carton 1775

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

ssue Pembersih Bayi
Soft Care Wipes

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Antisepitc 50'S
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.03 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.50 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Tissue Pembersih Bayi
Soft Care Wipes

Variant Mitu Baby Wet Tissue Antisepitc Bottle 60'S Green
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.04

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.58 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.38 kgs

20FT In Carton 700

40FT In Carton 1525

40HC In Carton 1775

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant Mitu Baby Bag Set Mitalik Blue
Unit/ Carton 12

CBM /Carton m3 0.05

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 10.69 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 11.17 kgs

20FT In Carton 560

40FT In Carton 1220

40HC In Carton 1420

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant Mitu Baby Mini Paket New Mix Blue
Unit/ Carton 36

CBM /Carton m3 0.04

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 10.69 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 11.17 kgs

20FT In Carton 700

40FT In Carton 1525

40HC In Carton 1775

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

‘;
BARU!

Mt

baby

%

(olodne

Sweet Pink
Lembut & Segar

loving Care
-~ soml

Mitu Kids Cologne Botol 50MI Pink

48
0.01

2.30 kgs
3.45 kgs

2800
6100
7100

Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant Mitu Kids Cologne Botol 50MI Green
Unit/ Carton 48

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 2.30 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 3.45 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Milk Bath

|
‘( dengan Ekstrak |
Oat Milk ‘
plus Vit. Complex A &E
L eto: 2001

Variant Mitu Baby Milk Bath Refill
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.03 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.37 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

BARU!
L
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balby

Milk Bath

| dengan Ekstrak
\ & OatMilk
[ pus Vi Complex A&
\ 20ml ./

Variant Mitu Baby Milk Bath Bottle
Unit/ Carton 24

CBM /Carton m3 0.01

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.03 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 9.37 kgs

20FT In Carton 2800

40FT In Carton 6100

40HC In Carton 7100

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

\
A

baby

Baby Powder

dengan ekstrak Chamomile
& Natural Fragrance

loving Care

Variant Mitu Baby Powder Bottle 200GR Pink
Unit/ Carton 36

CBM /Carton m3 0.03

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.20 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.53 kgs

20FT In Carton 933

40FT In Carton 2033

40HC In Carton 2367

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant Mitu Baby Soap 2 In 1 Bottle
Unit/ Carton 36

CBM /Carton m3 0.02

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 7.88 kgs

Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 8.37 kgs

20FT In Carton 1400

40FT In Carton 3050

40HC In Carton 3550

Available in Indonesia
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Baby Care

Variant

Unit/ Carton

CBM /Carton m3

Net Wt /Carton. Kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs
20FT In Carton

40FT In Carton

40HC In Carton

Available in

Mitu Baby Soap 2 In 1 Refill
36

0.01

7.38 kgs

7.51 kgs

2800

6100

7100

Indonesia
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Baby Care
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Variant Mitu Baby Hair Lotion Bottle
Unit/ Carton 48
CBM /Carton m3 0.01
Net Wt /Carton. Kgs 4.70 kgs
Gross Wt /Carton. Kgs 4.78 kgs
20FT In Carton 2800
40FT In Carton 6100
40HC In Carton 7100
Available in Indonesia
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